“Westfield-Washington Township Unified Development Ordinance” (UDO), 
in August, 2023. Pertinent specifications for transportation in the UDO 
include block length and connectivity requirements. 

•	 The maximum length of a block in a single-family residential 
Subdivision shall not exceed one thousand two hundred and fifty 
(1,250) feet; except where an Internal Street or Frontage Road 
parallels an Expressway or Arterial.

•	 Streets shall align and connect with existing or planned streets and 
provide for connections with adjacent property. Proposed streets, 
where appropriate, shall be extended to the boundary line of the tract